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Position

Teacher Dual Language
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/M

Teacher

Teacher Dual Language

Head Custodian |

Elementary Secretary

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
School Office Clerk |

Health Assistant

Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Viet
Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Vietnamese
Library Media Technician |

Noon Duty Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy

$116,613
$114,785
$112,803
$112,638
$112,276
$111,699
$111,475
$111,473
$110,522
$109,297
$108,908
$108,746
$107,787
$107,752
$106,791
$104,184
$97,729
$73,293
$72,492
$70,427
$62,190
$52,264
$26,259
$19,840
$17,724
$16,847
$12,533
$11,007
$9,075
$5,706
$5,150



32.
33.
34.
35.

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Murdy
Murdy
Murdy
Murdy

$3,444
$2,784
$1,705
$1,613



