	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher Dual Language		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$116,613
2.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$114,785
3.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$112,803
4.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$112,638
5.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$112,276
6.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$111,699
7.	Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$111,475
8.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$111,473
9.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$110,522
10.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$109,297
11.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$108,908
12.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$108,746
13.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$107,787
14.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$107,752
15.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$106,791
16.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$104,184
17.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$97,729
18.	Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$73,293
19.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$72,492
20.	Teacher Dual Language		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$70,427
21.	Head Custodian I		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$62,190
22.	Elementary Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$52,264
23.	Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$26,259
24.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$19,840
25.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$17,724
26.	School Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$16,847
27.	Health Assistant		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$12,533
28.	Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Viet		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$11,007
29.	Inst Aide-A Lep Bil Vietnamese		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$9,075
30.	Library Media Technician I		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$5,706
31.	Noon Duty Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$5,150

32.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$3,444
33.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$2,784
34.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$1,705
35.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Murdy	\$1,613